

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No.3133 of 2023</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Nikhil Singhal, learned counsel for the Petitioner through VC.</p> <p>2. Mr. Ajay Veer Pundir, learned counsel for the Respondent through VC.</p> <p>3. List this matter for final hearing on 17.12.2025.</p> <p>4. Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Ashish Naithani, J.) 01.12.2025</p> <p>Nitesh/</p>

--	--	--	--